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Fax 

Number 
Email 

Avion Consultants, LLC 
 

Ron Seymour 469 W. Huron Street, Suite 1702 
Chicago, IL 60654 

813-892-2602 866-701-4338 ron.e.seymour@gmail.com 

Barry Technologies, Inc. Bernard Barry P.O. Box 487-173 
Chicago, IL 60649 

773-406-8288 773-752-2975 bbarry@barrytechnologies.com 

Bruel & Kjaer Robert Brodecky 1050 Fulton Avenue, Suite 213 
Sacramento, CA 95825 

866-240-8307 916-265-7719 robert.brodecky@bksv.com  

Bruel & Kjaer Nicole Eib 1050 Fulton Avenue, Suite 213 
Sacramento, CA 95825 

866-240-8307 916-265-7719 nicole.eib@bksv.com 

Chicagoland 
Construction & 
Properties Services 

Rene Arteaga 3412 W. 61
st
 Place 

Chicago, IL 60629-3610 
773-517-5423  arteaga.martin@gmail.com 

Cotter Consulting Douglas 
Blanchard 

100 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 920 
Chicago, IL 60606 

773-894-3796  d.blanchard@cotterconsulting.com 

ITT Exelis, Inc. Samuel Carter 7040 Seminole Pratt Road, Suite 25-26 
Loxahatchee, FL 33470-4522 

561-422-9843 561-422-9844 samuel.carter@exelisinc.com 

ITT Exelis, Inc. Christopher 
Zanardi 

12930 Worldgate Drive 
Herndon, VA 20170 

703-668-6572 
703-300-4523 

 christopher.zanardi@exelisinc.com 

Laborers’ District 
Council Labor-
Management 
Cooperation Council 

Andrew DeVito 999 McClintock Drive, Suite 301 
Burr Ridge, IL 60527 

630-655-9525 
630-272-0878 

630-655-9263 adevito@cvldc.org 

Laborers’ Local One Frank Damato 9726 Franklin Avenue 
Franklin Park, IL 60131 

847-451-9402 
773-677-9610 

847-451-9325 laborerslocal1@comcast.net 

Landrum & Brown, Inc. Ted Woosley 8755 W. Higgins Road, Suite 850 
Chicago, IL 60631 

773-628-2922 773-628-2901 twoosley@landrum-brown.com 

Landrum & Brown, Inc. Jeffrey Jackson 8755 W. Higgins Road, Suite 850 
Chicago, IL 60631 

773-628-2911 773-628-2901 jjackson@landrum-brown.com 
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Larson Davis (A PCB 
Piezotronics Division) 

Jeffrey Williams 24350 Indoplex Circle 
Farmington Hills, MI 48335 

716-684-0002 
x3303 

 jwilliams@pcb.com 

PCB Piezotronics 
 

Frank Findley 3425 Walden Avenue 
Depew, NY 14043-2495 

888-412-9565 608-368-1337 ffindley@pcb.com 

Ricardo, Inc. Rajat Basu 7850 Grant Street 
Burr Ridge, IL 60527 

630-789-8793 630-789-0127 rajat.basu@ricardo.com 

R.M. Chin & Associates, 
Inc. 

Eileen Chin 500 W. 18
th
 Street, Suite 200 

Chicago, IL 60616 
312-595-2000 312-644-0999 eileenc@rmchin.com 

      

CDA Aaron Frame     

CDA Michelle 
Yokoyama 

    

DPS Robert J. Stuart 121 N. Lasalle Street, Suite 806 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-6562  robert.stuart@cityofchicago.org  
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